SURFACE
MAIL
POSTAGE
PAID
AUSTRALIA
Kmart Australia Ltd.
ACN 004 700 485
ABN 73 004 700 485

policy contact us on 1800 124 125 or visit
website www.kmart.com.au
HOW TO ORDER
Kmart Port Adelaide,
Old Port Canal Shopping Centre,
Cnr Church & Leadenhall Streets,
Port Adelaide 5015.
TAS:
Kmart Burnie,
Burnie Plaza Shopping Centre,
18 Mount Street, Burnie 7320.
DELIVERY
All orders placed are subject to stock availability.
Normal despatch will be effected in 10 days,
however, some items may take up to 21 days.
To make sure your order arrives safely, our delivery
staff will not leave your order unless someone has
accepted delivery. If you will be unavailable when
we call, we will need special instructions to tell us what
you want us to do. Shop from Home will not accept
responsibility for the security of a package left under
special instructions.
REFUNDS/EXCHANGES
Shop from Home refunds and exchanges are in
accordance with the Kmart returns policy. For further
information regarding our returns policy contact us on
1800 124 125 or visit our website
www.kmart.com.au. Freight charges will not normally be
refunded unless goods are faulty,
do not match product description or are unfit for the
purpose made known. However, all exchange items
will be sent freight free. When returning merchandise,
please include your receipt so
we can process your return or exchange
straight away.
��
PHONE (Toll Free)* 1800 051 800
FAX (Toll Free)* 1800 052 800
POST shop from home form
ONLINE kmart.com.au
*A FREE CALL EXCEPT FROM MOBILE PHONES WHICH ARE CHARGED AT THE APPLICABLE MOBILE RATE
9am to 5pm Monday to Friday (except
public holidays)
To print mail order form
Receive your catalogue
online each week.
Sign up for Kmail at kmart.com.au
You’ve got
KP191_p02.indd   1KP191_p02.indd   1 5/10/07   8:49:34 AM5/10/07   8:49:34 AM
Infants, toddlers & children
The quickest and easiest way to make sure that you are ordering the correct size
is to check it against this simple measurement chart. Shop from Home uses
standard body sizes when cutting garments, in line with current fashion fits, and
these measurement guidelines will help ensure you get the perfect fit.
If your measurements fall in-between recommended sizes, Shop from Home
suggests you order the bigger size. All measurements are given in centimetres.
Important: Please use this chart as a guide only.
Women
SIZE GUIDE
HOW TO MEASURE
Measurements will be most accurate when taken
standing in your underwear.